Clasificacién

Lugar de celebracién

Fecha
Clase de 1la
Distancia
Cls Dor
1 2
2 12
3 14
4 1
5 22
6 50
7 19
8 11
9 5
10 20
11 39
12 13
13 52
14 59
15 26
16 44
17 3
18 8
19 37
20 957
21 66
22 6
23 9
24 4
25 949
26 27
27 973
28 21
29 10
30 958
31 737
32 64
33 46
34 18
35 959
36 23
37 937
38 720
39 956
40 71
41 953
42 960
43 29
44 732
45 28
46 57
47 764
48 67
49 736
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42

prueba

Apellido,Nombre

PRATGINESTOS,MARTI

PERICAS,ADRIA
PARETA , ROGER
ZAFRA ,MARC
MIRAS,ALONSO
ROVIRA, IVAN
GARMENDIA,ADRIA
MARCE , FERRAN
MUNTE , JOEL
GOZALBO,MARTI
ROURE , IVAN
OLVERA, LUCAS
GINE,ROBERT
PEREZ , LUCAS
VICENTE, HUGO
BALLESTEROS , POL
MORA , JAN
BOIX,ARAN
CAPILLA, YERAY
MARTINEZ,AITOR
SANVICENS, POL
SASTRE, POL
MONTURIOL,NARCIS
Llagostera,Arnau
ALEMANY , FRAN
VILLAR,BIEL
TORRA , FERRAN
Martell, Marc
JUNCA, IGOR
MARTINEZ,DIEGO
INAREJOS,AINARA
SINGH,ADRIA
ALBALADEJO,MARC
FERNANDEZ , ERIC
PEREZ , CANDELA
Mora,Gerard
DELGADO, MARC
HIDALGO,NURIA
ORTEGA , RAQUEL
MOLERO , RAMON
FARRERONS , GALDRIC
VARGAS ,ADRIANA
TORRENT DEL,NAIA
CALVET, JULIA

ESTEBAN DEL, INGRID

ALVARO,MARC

GALBANY, LAIA
NIETO,GUILLEM
MARTOS , RAQUEL

Corredores clasificados : 49

: MALGRAT DE MAR
15/08/22

/ Veterans Xallenge Catalana
Kms - Promed

F-JUN
FINFA
CADET
F-CAD
INFAN
F-CAD

56 Premi Festa Major Malgrat - Cadets

36.9 Kms/h.

Publicidad

PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
UCVILANOVA - AUTOCARS SAG
PC BAIX EBRE

UCVILANOVA - AUTOCARS SAG
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
UCVILANOVA - AUTOCARS SAG
AUTOVIVO GRUP-TREK CCSB
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA

PC BAIX EBRE

EC MATARO CADETS
UCVILANOVA - AUTOCARS SAG
TOT NET TERRASSA
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
AUTOVIVO GRUP-TREK CCSB

E JUFRE VIC-ETB

TUPEDALA CLUB CICLISTA
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA

E CC SANT BOI

UCVILANOVA - AUTOCARS SAG
FES BICI IGUALADA CLUB CI
UCVILANOVA - AUTOCARS SAG
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA

E UC VILANOVA

PC BAIX EBRE F

BAIX EBRE PENYA CICLISTA
E JUFRE VIC-ETB
UCVILANOVA - AUTOCARS SAG
E ESPORT CICLISTA MATARO
UCVILANOVA - AUTOCARS SAG
UCVILANOVA - AUTOCARS SAG
COSTA BRAVA MEDITERRANEAN
E CICLISME MONTROIG

LES FRANQUESES V. C.E.UNI
E UC VILANOVA

PALAFRUGELL CLUB CICLISTA
OLOT CLUB INFANTII CICLIS
TOT NET TERRASSA F

E NOEL TADESAN

EC MATARO CADETS

LES FRANQUESES V. C.E.UNI
E NOEL TADESAN

PC BAIX EBRE F
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Tiempos
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18
23
24
31
38
36
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
45
08
43
43
45
56
02
47
49
49
02
09
09
14
15
45
46
49
21
21
21
21
19
38
22
13
18

Bonif.

[eNeolNeNoNeNoNoNoNoNolNoNolNoNolNo oo NolNoNoloNoNo oo No oo o No oo oo oo oo lNoNolNolNo RN ol N

Catalana
Occident

Assegurances



Clasificacién de FEMINAS
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737 INAREJOS,AINARA

1

2 720 HIDALGO,NURIA
3 732 CALVET,JULIA

4 764 GALBANY,LAIA

5 736 MARTOS,RAQUEL

Clasificacién de

Cadet Masculi

PC BAIX EBRE F

COSTA BRAVA MEDITERRANEAN
TOT NET TERRASSA F

LES FRANQUESES V. C.E.UNI
PC BAIX EBRE F

2 PRATGINESTOS,MARTI

1

2 12 PERICAS,ADRIA
3 14 PARETA,ROGER
4 1 ZAFRA,MARC

5 22 MIRAS,ALONSO
6 50 ROVIRA,IVAN

7
8
9

19 GARMENDIA,ADRIA

11 MARCE,FERRAN
5 MUNTE,JOEL

10 20 GOZALBO,MARTI
11 39 ROURE, IVAN

12 13 OLVERA,LUCAS

13 52 GINE,ROBERT

14 59 PEREZ,LUCAS

15 26 VICENTE, HUGO

16 44 BALLESTEROS, POL
17 3 MORA, JAN

18 8 BOIX,ARAN

19 37 CAPILLA,YERAY
20 66 SANVICENS, POL
21 6 SASTRE, POL

22 9 MONTURIOL,NARCIS
23 4 Llagostera,Arnau
24 27 VILLAR,BIEL

25 21 Martell, Marc

26 10 JUNCA, IGOR

27 64 SINGH,ADRIA

28 18 FERNANDEZ,ERIC
29 23 Mora,Gerard

30 937 DELGADO,MARC

31 71 MOLERO, RAMON

32 57 ALVARO,MARC

Clasificacién de

Cadet Femeni

PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
UCVILANOVA - AUTOCARS SAG
PC BAIX EBRE

UCVILANOVA - AUTOCARS SAG
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
UCVILANOVA - AUTOCARS SAG
AUTOVIVO GRUP-TREK CCSB
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA

PC BAIX EBRE

EC MATARO CADETS
UCVILANOVA - AUTOCARS SAG
TOT NET TERRASSA
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
AUTOVIVO GRUP-TREK CCSB
TUPEDALA CLUB CICLISTA
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
UCVILANOVA - AUTOCARS SAG
UCVILANOVA - AUTOCARS SAG
PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
BAIX EBRE PENYA CICLISTA
UCVILANOVA - AUTOCARS SAG
UCVILANOVA - AUTOCARS SAG
UCVILANOVA - AUTOCARS SAG
LES FRANQUESES V. C.E.UNI
EC MATARO CADETS

737 INAREJOS,AINARA

1

2 720 HIDALGO,NURIA
3 764 GALBANY,LAIA
4 736 MARTOS,RAQUEL

Clasificacién de

Junior Femeni

PC BAIX EBRE F
COSTA BRAVA MEDITERRANEAN
LES FRANQUESES V. C.E.UNI
PC BAIX EBRE F

1 732 CALVET,JULIA

Clasificacién de

Infantil Masculi

1 957 MARTINEZ,AITOR
2 949 ALEMANY, FRAN

3 TORRA , FERRAN

4 958 MARTINEZ,DIEGO
5

6

7

46 ALBALADEJO,MARC
FARRERONS, GALDRIC

67 NIETO,GUILLEM

E JUFRE VIC-ETB

E CC SANT BOI

FES BICI IGUALADA CLUB CI
E UC VILANOVA

E JUFRE VIC-ETB

E UC VILANOVA

E NOEL TADESAN

Y
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Clasificacién de
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Infantil Femeni

959 PEREZ,CANDELA

956 ORTEGA,RAQUEL

960 VARGAS,ADRIANA

29 TORRENT DEL,NAIA
28 ESTEBAN DEL, INGRID

Clasificacién por equipos

ool WNPR

PURITO-TADESAN-NURIA
UCVILANOVA - AUTOCARS SAG
AUTOVIVO GRUP-TREK CCSB
PC BAIX EBRE

EC MATARO CADETS

E JUFRE VIC-ETB

TOT NET TERRASSA F

LES FRANQUESES V. C.E.UNI

FINFA
FINFA
FINFA
FINFA
FINFA

E ESPORT CICLISTA MATARO
E CICLISME MONTROIG
PALAFRUGELL CLUB CICLISTA
OLOT CLUB INFANTIL CICLIS
E NOEL TADESAN
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